
Place School Front Back Total

1st Bloom-Carroll * 381

1 Elly Deibel, 11 42 42 84

2 Maddison Snyder, 11 45 46 91

3 Tara Mills, 11 48 49 97

4 Kylie Edwards, 11 52 57 109

5 Sam McCathran, 10 61 63 124

2nd Licking Valley * 386

1 Ellie Lange, 10 48 46 94

2 Nataley Banks, 9 50 56 106

3 Ashton Debevoise, 12 53 43 96

4 Ashlyn Croak, 12 50 49 99

5 Sydnie Felumlee, 12 51 46 97

3rd Worthington Christian * 390

1 Rena So, 11 38 39 77

2 Natalie Opava, 12 53 48 101

3 Anna Opava, 12 54 50 104

4 Zoe Holston, 11 54 54 108

5 Naysa Dunlap, 12 66 72 138

4th Fairbanks 393

1 Mary Weisburn, 10 47 45 92

2 Veronique Grand, 10 48 52 100

3 Allison Kise, 12 49 55 104

4 Gabby Vamos, 10 48 49 97

5 Kaylee Mitton, 11 52 52 104

5th Centerburg 424

1 Olivia Gregory, 12 49 46 95

2 Amaiah Gammell, 10 50 49 99

3 Aubrey Clippinger, 12 47 58 105

4 Somi Bright, 9 63 62 125

5 Ella Paul, 10 66 74 140
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6th Highland 443

1 Savannah Fitzpatrick, 11 56 52 108

2 Annabelle Zerby, 11 51 57 108

3 Brooklyn Baird, 12 58 53 111

4 Tabitha Arnold, 12 59 57 116

5 Mallory Jones, 9 64 66 130

7th North Union 463

1 Katlyn Saunders, 11 60 52 112

2 Cami Craft, 11 59 59 118

3 Kendra Nicol, 12 52 57 109

4 Lilly Taylor, 10 58 66 124

5 Emma Saunders, 9 64 64 128

8th Elgin 464

1 Ashley Watkins, 11 52 49 101

2 Kayedon Martin, 12 55 56 111

3 Hannah Brush, 12 69 66 135

4 Kiley Griem, 12 58 68 126

5 Liby Carpenter, 10 61 65 126

9th Fredericktown 470

1 Makayla Frazier, 11 52 51 103

2 Chloe Mealey, 11 54 64 118

3 Emma Reed, 10 56 68 124

4 Darienne Hammond, 9 58 67 125

5 Bailey Miller, 12 67 59 126



Place Name School Front Back Total

1 Rena So, 11 Worthington Christian* 38 39 77

2 Dina Shah **, 9 Pleasant 36 43 79

3 Mallory Graham **, 12 Mount Gilead 40 41 81

4 Elly Deibel, 11 Bloom-Carroll 42 42 84

5 Maddison Snyder, 11 Bloom-Carroll 45 46 91

6 Mary Weisburn **, 10 Fairbanks 47 45 92

7 Ellie Lange, 10 Licking Valley 48 46 94

8 Olivia Gregory, 12 Centerburg 49 46 95

9 Ashton Debevoise, 12 Licking Valley 53 43 96

Emma Crace, 10 West Jefferson 47 49 96

11 Tara Mills, 11 Bloom-Carroll 48 49 97

Gabby Vamos, 10 Fairbanks 48 49 97

Sydnie Felumlee, 12 Licking Valley 51 46 97

14 Amaiah Gammell, 10 Centerburg 50 49 99

Ashlyn Croak, 12 Licking Valley 50 49 99

16 Veronique Grand, 10 Fairbanks 48 52 100

Tara Murphy, 10 Pleasant 44 56 100

18 Ashley Watkins, 11 Elgin 52 49 101

Natalie Opava, 12 Worthington Christian* 53 48 101

20 Isabelle Swindall, 11 West Jefferson 50 52 102

21 Makayla Frazier, 11 Fredericktown 52 51 103

22 Allison Kise, 12 Fairbanks 49 55 104

Kaylee Mitton, 11 Fairbanks 52 52 104

Anna Opava, 12 Worthington Christian* 54 50 104

25 Aubrey Clippinger, 12 Centerburg 47 58 105

26 Nataley Banks, 9 Licking Valley 50 56 106

27 Corrin Howard, 11 River Valley 52 55 107

28 Savannah Fitzpatrick, 11 Highland 56 52 108

Annabelle Zerby, 11 Highland 51 57 108

Zoe Holston, 11 Worthington Christian* 54 54 108

31 Kylie Edwards, 11 Bloom-Carroll 52 57 109

Kendra Nicol, 12 North Union 52 57 109

33 Kayedon Martin, 12 Elgin 55 56 111

Brooklyn Baird, 12 Highland 58 53 111

35 Katlyn Saunders, 11 North Union 60 52 112

36 Tabitha Arnold, 12 Highland 59 57 116
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37 Chloe Mealey, 11 Fredericktown 54 64 118

Cami Craft, 11 North Union 59 59 118

39 Sam McCathran, 10 Bloom-Carroll 61 63 124

Emma Reed, 10 Fredericktown 56 68 124

Lilly Taylor, 10 North Union 58 66 124

Braelyn Ingles, 9 Northmor 62 62 124

43 Somi Bright, 9 Centerburg 63 62 125

Darienne Hammond, 9 Fredericktown 58 67 125

45 Kiley Griem, 12 Elgin 58 68 126

Liby Carpenter, 10 Elgin 61 65 126

47 Emma Saunders, 9 North Union 64 64 128

48 Mallory Jones, 9 Highland 64 66 130

49 Hannah Brush, 12 Elgin 69 66 135

50 Naysa Dunlap, 12 Worthington Christian* 66 72 138

51 Ella Paul, 10 Centerburg 66 74 140
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